G.

BUPERS-324 (SPEC WAR/EOD/DIVER) USN:

BILLET

PAY
LEVEL

BILLET IDENTIFICATION

NOTE

UNIT ID

5323/6

SD-6

SEAL

G-1
G-2

5333

SD-3

BASIC EOD TECHNICIAN

G-1
G-2

5335

SD-5

SENIOR EOD TECHNICIAN

G-1
G-2

5337

SD-6

MASTER EOD TECHNICIAN

G-1
G-2

5341

SD-6

MASTER DIVER

G-1
G-2

5342

SD-2

FIRST CLASS DIVER

G-1
G-2

00750
0463A
0610A
0763A
4068A
08321
08842
08973
30202
30215
31968
32117
32253
35026
39586
39588
4002A
41150
42270
42838
43504
43505
43973
44466
44902
4509A
45254
45255
45598
45783
47498




BILLET

PAY
LEVEL

BILLET IDENTIFICATION

NOTE

UNIT ID

5342

SD-2

SD-3

FIRST CLASS DIVER

G-1
G-2

49746
49769
49974
50054
55236
55238
55432
55447
55496
55568
55569
62758
62980
63393
66596
67360
67448
67676
67913
68288
68316
68438
68869
82630

DDS Operator at:
08842
08973
34123
44904
55457

5343

SD-1

SD-2

SECOND CLASS DIVER

G-1
G-2

SAME AS 5342

SAME AS 5342
SD-3

5352

SD-4

SWCC CREWMAN ADVANCED

G-1




BILLET | PAY LEVEL BILLET IDENTIFICATION NOTE UNIT ID
SWDG SD-2 NSW DEVGRU G-1 3226B
SD-3 G-3 40298
SD-4 40458
SD-5 40459
SD-6 40460
40461
41045
44941
47889
47898
51588
7353 SD-2 NSW Parachute Rigger G-4 44392
52738
NOTES
G-1 Sailors holding NEC 5323, 5326, 5333, 5335, 5337, 5352, 5343, 5341, or 5342 may
receive SDAP when assigned in excess of billets authorized.
G-2 Level based on member's NEC vice the member's distribution NEC.
G-3 SDAP lewvels determined by COMNAVSPECWARDEVGRU upon completion of training
and role in support of mission.
G-4 Members in the PR rating must hold NEC-7353.




